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In which age group are you?

/ 7(9.59%)

[.<3o 1 <50 ->5o]




Are you a male or female occupant?

28(38.36%) ~__

2]+



Which one of the following best describes the type of work you do?

3(4.11%) 6(8 22%)

10(13.7%) \
' __— 17(23.29%)

4(5.48%) \.

5(6.85%) —— ‘.

14(19.18%) 14(19 18%)

=3I 2

[- Admin

Dev @@ Management @@ Engineer [ technician @8 helpdesk = Tech support I8 Other]




In a typical week, how many hours do you spend in your current work...a? =L

/ 6(8.22%)

__— 14(19.18%)

53(72.6%) S

[- <10hrs = 11-30hrs =8 >31 hrs]




Rank the importance of the following modes of work to your current...le

235(21.46%) \

/ 252(23.01%)

/
256(23.38%) - 242(22.1%)

110(10.05%) J

[- teamwork [ clients @ roaming campus @ analytical admin]

=3I 2



Which one of the following best describes your current work area?

1(1.37%) \ 4(5.48%)

2(2.74%
16(21.92%) . / (&74%)
10(13.7%

k 40(54.79%)

I Pvt office shared pvt office I open plan with partition @ open plan low partition
open plan no partition @@ Other




How may times a week do you attend meetings on the Main campus?

23(31.:61%) ~_

——— 34(46.58%)

11(15.07%) /

5(6.85%) J

[- <3p/w " <5p/w @8 <10p/w EB NA]




YOUR WORK AREA / WORKSTATION Indicate whether the following statements are: a) Important to you b) Important to your work/productivity and
c) To what extent you agree or disagree with them currently

73 Responses

How important is this to you PERSONALLY?

How important is this to your work/productivity?

Do you agree with the statement in your current work

situation?
very very strongly strongly
unimportant important important unimportant important important disagree disagree Agree agree

pleasing 9 48 16 15 47 1 2 16 52 3
ennvironment (12,33%) (65,75%) (21,92%) (20,55%) (64,38%) (15,07%) (2,74%) (21,92%) (71,23%) (4,11%)

allows 9 40 24 6 39 28 5 13 48 7
interaction (12,33%) (54,79%) (32,88%) (8,22%) (53,42%) (38,36%) (6,85%) (17,81%) (65,75%) (9,59%)

distractions 4 35 34 4 30 39 22 26 21 4
(5,48%) (47,95%) (46,58%) (5,48%) (41,10%) (53,42%) (30,14%) (35,62%) (28,77%) (5,48%)

visual privacy 19 37 17 23 36 14 25 27 21 0
(26,03%) (50,68%) (23,29%) (31,51%) (49,32%) (19,18%) (34,25%) (36,99%) (28,77%) (0,00%)

sound privacy 6 40 27 11 38 24 34 25 13 1
(8,22%) (54,79%) (36,99%) (15,07%) (52,05%) (32,88%) (46,58%) (34,25%) (17,81%) (1,37%)




73 Responses

How important is this to you PERSONALLY?

How important is this to your work/productivity?

Do you agree with the statement in your current work situation?

very very strongly strongly
unimportant important important unimportant important important disagree disagree Agree agree
adjust work 17 49 7 22 42 9 10 25 35 3
area (23,29%) (67,12%) (9,59%) (30,14%) (57,53%) (12,33%) (13,70%) (34,25%) (47,95%) (4,11%)
ergonomics 1 41 31 1 44 28 1 16 53 3
(1,37%) (56,16%) (42,47%) (1,37%) (60,27%) (38,36%) (1,37%) (21,92%) (72,60%) (4,11%)
personal 2 45 26 6 47 20 5 10 51 7
space (2,74%) (61,64%) (35,62%) (8,22%) (64,38%) (27,40%) (6,85%) (13,70%) (69,86%) (9,59%)
storage space 16 46 11 16 45 12 7 12 45 9
(21,92%) (63,01%) (15,07%) (21,92%) (61,64%) (16,44%) (9,59%) (16,44%) (61,64%) (12,33%)
air quality 0 31 42 0 32 41 15 27 28 3
(0,00%) (42,47%) (57,53%) (0,00%) (43,84%) (56,16%) (20,55%) (36,99%) (38,36%) (4,11%)




73 Responses

How important is this to you PERSONALLY?

How important is this to your work/productivity?

Do you agree with the statement in your current work situation?

very very strongly strongly
unimportant important important unimportant important important disagree disagree Agree agree
summer 2 30 41 2 29 42 22 30 19 2
conditions (2,74%) (41,10%) (56,16%) (2,74%) (39,73%) (57,53%) (30,14%) (41,10%) (26,03%) (2,74%)
winter 2 37 34 2 36 35 10 25 37 1
conditions (2,74%) (50,68%) (46,58%) (2,74%) (49,32%) (47,95%) (13,70%) (34,25%) (50,68%) (1,37%)
lighting 1 42 30 1 40 32 5 19 42 7
conditions (1,37%) (57,53%) (41,10%) (1,37%) (54,79%) (43,84%) (6,85%) (26,03%) (57,53%) (9,59%)
comfort levels 8 40 25 5 44 24 34 26 1 2
(10,96%) (54,79%) (34,25%) (6,85%) (60,27%) (32,88%) (46,58%) (35,62%) (15,07%) (2,74%)
lighting 7 40 26 5 41 27 25 24 21 3
conditions (9,59%) (54,79%) (35,62%) (6,85%) (56,16%) (36,99%) (34,25%) (32,88%) (28,77%) (4,11%)
outdoor view 16 38 19 25 35 13 19 16 27 11
(21,92%) (52,05%) (26,03%) (34,25%) (47,95%) (17,81%) (26,03%) (21,92%) (36,99%) (15,07%)




THE BUILDING Indicate whether the following statements are: a) Important to you b) Important to your work/productivity and c) To what extent you
agree or disagree with them currently
73 Responses

How important is this to you PERSONALLY? |How important is this to your work/productivity?|Do you agree with the statement in your current work situation?
very very strongly strongly
unimportant important important unimportant important important disagree disagree Agree agree

pleasant 7 44 22 7 48 18 8 23 34 8

spaces (9,59%) (60,27%) (30,14%) (9,59%) (65,75%) (24,66%) (10,96%) (31,51%) (46,58%) (10,96%)
meeting 2 50 21 2 45 26 1 24 40 8

spaces (2,74%) (68,49%) (28,77%) (2,74%) (61,64%) (35,62%) (1,37%) (32,88%) (54,79%) (10,96%)
professional 5 47 21 4 45 24 3 17 43 10

(6,85%) (64,38%) (28,77%) (5,48%) (61,64%) (32,88%) (4,11%) (23,29%) (58,90%) (13,70%)




73 Responses

How important is this to you PERSONALLY?

How important is this to your work/productivity?

Do you agree with the statement in your current work situation?

very very strongly strongly
unimportant | important important unimportant | important important disagree disagree Agree agree
outdoor 14 41 18 19 43 11 5 21 39 8
environment (19,18%) (56,16%) (24,66%) (26,03%) (58,90%) (15,07%) (6,85%) (28,77%) (563,42%) (10,96%)
maintenance 2 39 32 7 42 24 7 24 36 6
(2,74%) (53,42%) (43,84%) (9,59%) (57,53%) (32,88%) (9,59%) (32,88%) (49,32%) (8,22%)
aesthetically 21 40 12 27 37 9 4 17 41 11
pleasing (28,77%) (54,79%) (16,44%) (36,99%) (50,68%) (12,33%) (5,48%) (23,29%) (56,16%) (15,07%)




73 Responses

How important is this to you PERSONALLY? |How important is this to your work/productivity?|Do you agree with the statement in your current work situation?

very very strongly
unimportant important important unimportant important important disagree disagree Agree unimportant
facilities 0 42 31 4 48 21 17 22 30 4

(0,00%) (57,53%) (42,47%) (5,48%) (65,75%) (28,77%) (23,29%) (30,14%) (41,10%) (5,48%)




73 Responses

yes unsure No
well-equipped 61 5 7
(83,56%) (6,85%) (9,59%)
well designed 34 23 16
(46,58%) (31,51%) (21,92%)




